Entrate
Disponibilita 1-1-88
Cedole e interessi
Quote associative: arretrate
correnti
Eventi:anni precedenti
anno 1988
Sovvenzioni bancarie
Varie
Totale parziale

Entrate di pertinenza 1989
quote ordinarie.
quote vitalizie
quote triennali
eventi
totale parziale

Totale

BILANCIO CONSUNTIVO 1988

25.651.306
5.508.603
1.140.000

17.764.100

830.000

74.737.918

5.000.000
898.650
131.530.577

2.300.000
24.500.000
13.600.000

3.140.000
43.540.000

175.070.577

Uscite

Funzionamento

Oneri fiscali

Attrezzature

Mobilio

Eventi: anni precedenti
anno 1988
Totale parziale

Acquisto titoli

Uscite di pertinenza 1989:

eventi

Disponibilita al 31-12-88

34.386.775
1.958.000
649.000
627.800
2.526.500
47.957.386
88.105.459

59.649.790
147.755.249

1.949.450

Totale 149.704.699

25.365.878
175.070.577



